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l date_from: 2022-08-25date_to: today
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Bestenliste 2022/2023

Kris Wagner
Carla Waltersdorfer
Moritz Schauer
David Vogl
Daniel Haslauer
* Louisa Saletu
* Antonia Senger-Weiss
% Sofia Blassnig
* Willem Wesling
* Katharina Bockl
 Valentin Lang
% Nicolaus Senger-Weiss
Jakob Gsell
Felix Rhomberg
Lisa Vinazzer
Theo Deuring
Adrian Boller
Felix Werr
Lorenz Fenkart
Emile Soulier
Charlotte Senger-Weiss
Felice Stabentheiner
Simon van der Haag
Tim Voith
Valentin Vogl
Sofia Boller
Benedikt Breitenstein
Felix Medwed
Max Schiller
Maria Waltersdorfer
Alexander Jirschik
Maximilian Stemmer
Adrian Bohler
Caroline Pois
Wendelin Meller
Emily Kargl
Clemens Urlesberger
Levi Lutzmann
Paul Valentin Michaelis
David Gsell
Ferdinand Rudisch
Paul Schnell
Oskar Schwab
Luise Lutzmann

Sebastian Seidl

AUT 2033
AUT 1339
AUT 2035
AUT 955
AUT 2040
AUT 216
AUT 2031
AUT 2016
AUT 1271
AUT 1298
AUT 1331
AUT 2030
AUT 1188
AUT 1199
AUT 767
AUT 1328
AUT 2034
AUT 1363
AUT 2020
AUT 57
AUT 1327
AUT 2044
AUT 1297
AUT 1316
AUT 1192
AUT 1321
AUT 1245
AUT 1500
AUT 1334
AUT 1355
AUT 1314
AUT 1251
AUT 1882
AUT 1127
AUT 785
AUT 862
AUT 187
AUT 2022
AUT 1031
AUT 1102
AUT 1178
AUT 1310
AUT 1190
AUT 2002
AUT 1362
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about:blank

UYCMa
YCH
SCTWV
SVW-YS
UYCWg
UYcAs
e
SCTWY
SCTWV
uvcwg
scT
YcB
scT
ScM
UYCAS
e
Yep
UYCWG
YCH
Yep
e
SCTWV
SCTWY
UYCWG
SVW-YS
Ycp
ScM
SCTWV
uver
YCH
BYC
YCH
YcB
SCK
BYC
SVW-Ys
UYCWG
ScM
BYC
scT
SCTWV
YCH
SCK
SCM

SCM

2011
2010
2009
2011
2011
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011
2012
2009
2009
2011
2010
2010
2014
2011
2012
2009
2010
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2012
2010

2012

«,@(\‘° S
bévz @"Qb
&8 .

ST
548.27  97.96 112.53  119.00
528.70 97.96 (75.93) 116.50
528.42  96.60 (88.38) 109.75
499.97 (84.35) (91.62) 106.00
475.25 83.67 (69.71) 105.75
474.42  87.07 10556 (47.75)
47310  93.88 10257  (0.25)
456.69 (73.47) 90.62  102.25
444.83 8435 8116 109.00
441,64 (78.23) (73.69)  86.25
42347 (72.79)  81.41 8250
416.66 8231 (22.90)  62.25
41272 83.67 (61.49) 101.25
409.95  78.91  84.40 106.25
407.81 8639 79.17 (68.00)
38237 79.59  78.42
373.02 7211 (57.76)  86.75
364.40 7075 (65.73) (58.75)
360.99 7143 57.26 (31.75)
356.70 72.95  90.00
33092 7619 4432 85.00
323.77 5714 5203 53.75
306.96  65.31 (24.15) (40.50)
29523 55.78 (18.67) (34.50)
29272 (43.54)
285.47  70.75 (38.25)
284.72 (25.50)
28378 60.54 (34.85) (49.50)
281.16  (41.50) (20.50)
26452 40.82 48.75
264.13  48.30 (35.00)
253.97  48.30 (26.25)
249.05 52.00
246.46 4082  (4.48) (36.00)
24612 54.42 32.75
244.95 (27.89)
239.26
239.12 (27.25)
237.66 44.22  (25.15) 67.00
22224 (0.00)
218.76  (33.33) 35.25
215.53 (15.68)  51.25
208.68  (10.20)
202.99 (10.75)
202.19 (22.50)

(93.97)
94.83
(95.26)
91.81
84.05
93.97
90.95
88.79
87.93
80.17
(77.59)
82.33
(59.48)
68.97
82.76
91.38
70.69
76.72
66.38
63.36
81.90
(49.14)
50.00
60.78
67.67
66.38
69.40
55.60
76.72
75.43
48.28
56.03
53.45

45.69

(34.05)
48.28
43.10
32.33

(13.79)
43.10

(27.59)
(22.41)

44.83

(88.10)
(94.29)
(96.19)
95.71
(73.33)
(63.33)
93.81
(79.52)
82.38
78.57
88.10
86.67
68.10
71.43

(57.62)

(30.00)
67.14
80.00
63.33

(41.90)

57.62
60.95

(42.86)

53.33

53.33

61.90
47.62

42.38

58.10
(29.52)

49.05

(90.59)
(89.41)
96.47
97.06
94.71

(44.71)

85.29
(78.82)
(68.82)
77.65
(50.00)
68.82
(65.88)
70.59

66.47

(49.41)
67.06

72.94

55.29

(39.41)

46.47

51.18

51.18

42.35

(34.71)

(30.59)
(18.82)
35.29

(34.12)

106.76
108.38
113.24

(84.59)

(64.32)

81.08
91.89

89.73

88.92
(75.41)
(55.68)
(41.08)
(60.00)

(32.16)

(41.62)

76.76

(40.27)

43.51

(2.16)

(37.30)

47.03

(20.81)

(35.14)

(18.65)

(27.03)

(24.32)

(16.49)

112.03
111.03
112.36
109.38
107.07

106.74

(77.66)

107.73
93.52
103.10
90.88
(66.09)
88.89
91.87
77.00
73.03

85.92

87.90
87.57
74.02
55.52
55.52
64.11
63.12
56.51
57.17
63.45
73.69
69.07
58.82
59.15

47.92

56.18
36.02
39.66
69.07
64.44
35.03
31.06

(35.03)

(49.68)
(47.41)
(48.15)
(49.68)
(50.27)
(49.68)
(49.09)
(49.09)
41.11
(48.57)
(50.27)
(29.26)
(34.44)
(33.12)
(41.43)
(41.99)
(26.67)
(32.53)
(29.26)
(45.24)
39.63
37.04
(33.81)
(37.26)
(31.34)
(26.67)
33.70
36.67

(33.00)

(12.69)
36.05

(16.58)

36.89

(0.00)

62.75

59.96

48.80

59.73

47.41

about:blank

(55.00)

(52.57)

(52.17)

(51.36)

(48.12)

(46.51)

(44.49)

(42.46)

44.49

39.23

(0.00)
(29.52)
(31.14)

(28.71)

(29.93)
36.40

(34.78)

(54.24)

(31.87)

45.83

(41.25)

51.94

(33.00)

(18.53)

(28.45)

(35.90)

44.31

(35.90)

23.28

(33.61)

46.60

46.60

(49.40)

(49.40)

(52.03)

(41.67)

(45.83)

(43.45)

48.80

51.50

(35.12)

36.31

37.50

46.37

(36.67)

46.64

46.91

42.86

42.87

37.21

(54.21)

(52.25)

(50.29)

(49.89)

(51.07)

46.36

(42.43)

(30.25)

48.32
44.00
(40.46)
(29.46)

36.93

(28.29)
(31.04)

(20.04)

(50.00)
(55.00)
(16.05)
(48.15)
(51.45)
48.79
(41.98)
(36.37)
(38.27)
(38.27)
45.06
(34.60)
33.95

(40.19)

51.24

50.77

52.18
(38.55)
53.12

48.89

39.02 (18.13)

43.25

46.07
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100

10

Paul Werr

Alexander Poell
Clara Boller

Ana Ebenhoh

Philipp Schlederer
David Kreuzer

Marie Paltauf

Frida Miller

Leopold Franz Zeller
Gustav Biladt

Emil Fellner

Thomas Dorfler
Emilian Riibenak
Nikolaus Schlederer
Theodora Liitgendorf
Corbinian Schmid
Tim Jacobs

Samo Koschier
Anatol Kriines
Benjamin Lux

Paul Miller

Aurel Ecker

Sina Maria Schnell
Julian Polagnoli
David Xichen Lin
Maximilian Mikolasch
Benedikt Zingerle
Franz Frauscher
Katharina Balz
Jakob Miller

Philippa Mikolasch
Jan Schurich

Cora Emmer
Josefine Polajnar
Nikolaus Enichlmair
Johann Walzel
Philippa Klingler
Reto Reinalter

Nils Schurich
Madeleine Greinecker
Hugo Schiitz
Leonhard Walzel

Leo Schicketanz
Benedikt Gsell
Antoine Soulier
Matilda Miiller
Morgan Richardson
Moritz Flatscher
Jannik Thure Velbinger
Flora Schneider
Tessa Jacobs

Hugo Liitgendorf
Leopold Steinmetzer
Oliver Preschitz
Benjamin Nehammer

Lia-Sofie Lux

AUT 2036
AUT 1167
AUT 996
AUT 1085
AUT 1225
AUT 1303
AUT 1291
AUT 2026
AUT 1176
AUT 1340
AUT 1357
AUT 1264
AUT 1229
AUT 1273
AUT 1336
AUT 1317
AUT 7777
AUT 1136
AUT 1064
AUT

AUT 1030
AUT 1413
AUT 1123
AUT 1290
AUT 1188
AUT 1341
AUT 1351
AUT 1241
AUT 1299
AUT 848
AUT 1412
AUT 9999
AUT 1024
AUT 518
AUT 6666
AUT 1102
AUT 1038
AUT 1088
AUT 9998
AUT 888
AUT 1134
AUT 1206
GER 12035
AUT 892
AUT 37
AUT 000
AUT

AUT 1332
AUT 1404
AUT 848
AUT 1129
AUT 925
AUT 866
AUT 1367
AUT 00000

AUT
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about:blank

UYCWg

uvcwg

UYCAS

YKA

2013
2012
2013
2010
2010
2011
2013
2010
2014
2014
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2009
2011
2014
2011
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011
2013
2018
2011
2010
2013
2011
2013
2011
2010
2010
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2012
2015
2011
2012
2008
2013
2013
2015
2014
2014
2012
2012
2012
2011

199.75
197.69
191.92
191.02
190.41
183.95
183.83
183.17
179.51
177.95
177.02
164.04
159.43
158.77
158.02
123.35
122.77
120.33
118.28
118.25
114.18
113.97
112.04
111.79
107.95
104.69
104.00
101.76
99.53
96.51
95.28
82.06
71.22
69.57
68.59
60.09
59.72
59.50
52.54
49.68
46.95
46.12
46.01
42.81
42.76
42.30
39.93
39.81
38.05
35.53
35.48
30.97
29.26
28.14
27.78

24.30

38.78 (32.50)
(7.48)
34.01 (20.25)
4.48
27.75
(14.29)
18.00
25.25
23.81
15.25

30.17
35.78

(27.59)
(24.57)
(26.72)
(7.76)
29.31
23.71
40.52

(13.79)

16.81

32.76

(9.48)

38.57
28.10
28.57

41.90

24.29

28.10

26.19

23.81

(23.53)

51.76

(16.47)

10.00

10.59

39.99

55.52

39.32

27.10
(26.44)
24.45

40.65

36.02

19.50

32.72

36.02

20.82
68.07

24.12

25.11

11.90

17.84

(28.98)

29.57

(19.52)

(11.24)

(13.01)

(24.76)
40.00

(14.76)

30.95

19.52

16.19

20.00

36.67

22.22

(10.66)

(27.70)

38.70

34.22

34.22

28.11

44.00

15.07

18.33

35.85

24.44

19.56

16.30

18.33

41.56

20.37

16.70

32.59

24.04

21.59

0.00

0.00

39.93

26.48

11.81

23.22

47.41

40.90

37.88

51.82

42.99

50.66

(0.00)

14.18

46.01

42.76

about:blank
(33.16) (32.08)
34.78  (0.00)

(25.48)

(20.62) 36.67

33.61

39.23 41.25

9.71) 38.19

33.61

(0.00)

(15.77) 30.56

(19.01) 25.97
14.56

12.94 20.62

14.96 20.62
24.67

23.05 11.46
3.24

11.46

11.46

6.88 3.82

29.90

34.41

26.79

35.82

11.56

0.00

42.33

48.80

36.94

43.68

38.01

(23.73)

36.67

32.89

42.87

31.81

32.35

31.27

22.92
25.34
33.70

34.51

37.48

25.88

15.91

25.34

20.76

15.64

14.02

40.48

23.21

33.93

28.57

11.90

30.95

22.62

20.24

19.05

10.12

42.00

40.50

33.00

36.00

28.50

19.50

(34.57)

(27.50)

30.25

41.64

36.93

31.04

34.18

23.96

16.89

23.18

15.71

12.96

18.46

(0.00)

50.56

48.79

44.35

38.15

47.90

39.03

31.05

40.81

35.48

41.36

31.48

26.54

29.63

15.43

14.20

27.78

45.60

38.55

47.95

34.79

37.14

38.08

32.91

43.72

23.50

23.97

26.32

30.09

17.86

12.69

(31.37)

(27.28)
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102 Constantin Steger AUT 1745
103 Felix Salzer AUT 913
104 Layla Bah AUT 800

105  Leonard Arwed Jahoda AUT 1325

106  Konstantin Liolios AUT 000
107 Anton Hudler AUT 1231
108  Ardian Andritsch AUT 000
109 Johanna Kuster AUT 000
110 Lapo Weismann AUT

111 Iliran Andritsch AUT 000
112 Timo Raffelsberger AUT 720
113 Noah Handler AUT 26
114 llana Lésser AUT 000
115  Georg Schmitt AUT 777
116  Clemens Pressl AUT 494
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about:blank

YCB
UYCAS
BYC
YCH
BSC
UYCAs
YCRhd
YCRhd
YKA
YCRhd
uycT
BYC
YCRhd
UYCAs

UYCAs

2014
2012
2011
2015
2013
2013
2012
2011
2013
2009
2012
2010
2010
2013

2013

23.71
23.48
22.54
20.92
16.70
15.48

12.41

7.10

6.47

2.44
0.86
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

about:blank

5.08
22.54
19.15
16.70
15.48
12.41
9.31
6.47
2.44
0.86

18.63

5.89

11.73 11.75
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